Editor's Comments:

Line

Abstract:

Abstract:

Abstract:

Abstract:

Abstract:

Abstract:

Abstract:

14:

17:

17:

24

24

26:

30:

37:

38:

39:

45:

47

50:

56:

65:

female
included or selected
subjects
APTT and fibrinogen
was
indicates
delete
neoplasm
presentation is about
a relatively indolent disease, PV patients
summarizing
are:
mediators produced by
delete
venipunctures
hypercoagulable
shortened
consists of
level usually reflects or levels usually reflect
pregnancy
of the present study are

delete



70: delete

84: Clauss or Clauss’

96: fibrinogen

101: female

102: was

103: Significantly

110: fibrinogen

117: delete

117: compared to

118: APTT

119: delete

122: hypercoagulable

130: compared to

131: delete

132: level

133: delete

135: may possibly be the cause

142: investigated

145: conclusion
Author’s feedback:

We greatly appreciate the reviewer’s efforts to carefully review the paper and the valuable suggestions
offered.

We have made all changes suggested by the reviewer and performed a careful editing work.



