Editor's Comments:

Line

Abstract:	female
Abstract:	included or selected
Abstract:	subjects
Abstract:	APTT and fibrinogen
Abstract:	was
Abstract:	indicates
Abstract:	delete
14:	neoplasm
17:	presentation is about
17:	a relatively indolent disease, PV patients
24:	summarizing
24:	are:
26:	mediators produced by
30:	delete
37:	venipunctures
38:	hypercoagulable
39:	shortened
45:	consists of
47:	level usually reflects or levels usually reflect
50:	pregnancy
56:	of the present study are
65:	delete

70:	delete
84:	Clauss <i>or</i> Clauss'
96:	fibrinogen
101:	female
102:	was
103:	Significantly
110:	fibrinogen
117:	delete
117:	compared to
118:	APTT
119:	delete
122:	hypercoagulable
130:	compared to
131:	delete
132:	level
133:	delete
135:	may possibly be the cause
142:	investigated
145:	conclusion

Author's feedback:

We greatly appreciate the reviewer's efforts to carefully review the paper and the valuable suggestions offered.

We have made all changes suggested by the reviewer and performed a careful editing work.